
GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

2023-2024 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Galloway Township Board of Education will hold the following public meetings 
for January 2023 through January 8, 2024. All meetings will be held in the GTMS Cafetorium and will begin at 
6:00 pm. Formal action will be taken, and portions of the meetings may be held in Executive Session, which is 
closed to the public.  All Regular meetings held on second Monday of the month unless otherwise noted. 

 

2023   January 9    Monday   Reorganization/Regular 

   January 30   Monday  Board Institute 

February 13    Monday   Regular  

  

     March 13    Monday  Regular   
     
     April 3     Monday   Regular*    

     May 1     Monday  Public Budget Hearing/Regular   
          & Fiscal Reorg* 

 
     June 5     Monday   Regular* 

 
    July 10     Monday   Regular   

August 14   Monday   Regular   

     September 11    Monday   Regular   

     October 9    Monday   Regular   
     
    November 13   Monday   Regular   

     December 11    Monday   Regular   

2024   January 8    Monday   Reorganization/Regular     

*First Monday of the month 

Board approved:          
 01/09/2023  

     


